
Date Opponent Result Record*

Thurs. May 18 at Ashton

Sat. May 20 vs. Richland Center 
(R.C. is home team)

Thurs. May 25 at Black Earth

Fri. May 26 at Black Earth (7:00 pm)

Sun. May 28 at Waunakee

Thurs. June 1 vs. Verona

Sun. June 4 vs. Cross Plains

Thurs. June 8 vs. Cross Plains

Sat. June 10 vs. Sauk Prairie

Sun. June 11 vs. Black Earth

Thurs. June 15 at Monona

Sun. June 18 at Plain

Thurs. June 22 vs. Ashton

Sun. June 25 vs. Ashton

Thurs. June 29 vs. Black Earth

Sat. July 1 at Cross Plains (2:00 pm)

Sun. July 2 vs. Reedsburg

Sun. July 9 vs. Waunakee

Thurs. July 13 at Verona

Sun. July 16 vs. Plain

Thurs. July 20 at Cross Plains

Sun. July 23 at Ashton

Thurs. July 28 vs. Monona

2023 Schedule - All 
(Day league games in blue)

*Sunday Day league record in (parenthesis).

Day league games in blue

NL times: 6:00 - Ashton 7:00 - Black Earth, Middleton,Verona 7:30 - Cross Plains, Monona


